
 

Academic Calendar Fall 2025 – Spring 2026 

DATES DAYS DESCRIPTIONS 

July 1 Tuesday Last day to apply for program to start Fall 2025  
All application supporting material must be received by  
July 26, 2025. 

July 28 Monday Class registration opens for Fall 2025 

August 29 Friday Class registration closes for Fall 2025 

September 1 Monday Institute closed for Labor Day  

September 10 Wednesday Orientation Meeting  

September 
16/17 

Tuesday/Wednesday Fall 2025 classes begin 

September 22 Monday Last day to drop Fall 2021 classes for 100% tuition refund  

October 02 Thursday Institute closed for Yom Kippur  

October 13 Monday Institute closed for Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day  

November 17 Monday Class registration opens for Winter 2026 

November 28 Friday Last day to apply for program to start Winter 2026  

November 24-28 Monday— 
Friday 

Institute closed for Thanksgiving break.  

December 02-03 Tuesday/Wednesday Last day of classes for Fall 2025 Tuesday and 
Wednesday classes 

December 15 Monday Class registration closes for Winter 2026 

December 24/25 Wednesday-Thursday Institute closed for Christmas Eve and 
Christmas, Observed 

December 31 & 
January 1 

Wednesday/Friday Institute closed for New Year’s Eve and  
New Year’s Day, Observed 

January 6/7 Tuesday/Wednesday Winter 2026 classes begin  



January 12 Monday Last day to drop Winter 2026 classes for 100% tuition 
refund  

January 19 Monday Institute closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

February 16 Monday Institute closed for Presidents’ Day  

February 23 Monday Class registration opens for Spring 2026 

March 24-25 Tuesday Last days of class for Winter 2026 Tuesday and 
Wednesday classes  

March 30 Monday Last day to register for Spring 2026 class 

April 07/08 Tuesday/Wednesday Spring 2026 class begins 

April 20 Monday Last day to drop Spring 2026 classes for 100% tuition 
refund  

May 20 Wednesday Institute closed for Eid al-Fitr 

May 25 Monday Institute closed for Memorial Day 

June 23/24 Wednesday Last day of class for Spring 2026 Tuesday and 
Wednesday classes  
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